

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 959/2014

SUPREME COURT BAR CLERKS ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/08/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishnu Shankar,Adv.
Ms. Usha Nandini. V,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hancy Wadhwa,Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Mr. Aviral Shukla,Ad.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal,Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha,Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Kumar Parimal,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

Ms. Vanita Chandrakant Giri,Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.

Mr. Pragyan Sharma,Adv.
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Malvika Trivedi, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Waquas, Adv.

Mr. Tapesb Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. S. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. V. G. Pragasa, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. V. Shyamohan, Adv.

Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.

M/s Arputham Aruna & Co., Adv.

M/s Corporate Law Group, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.

Ms. G. Indira, Adv.

Ms. Vinakshi Kadan, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Barnali Das, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Ray, Adv.

Ms. Varsha Poddar, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Sudhansho Saran, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Suryanaryana Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Ms. K. Enatoli Sema,Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The served respondents except the ones who have already filed the counter affidavit shall be at liberty to file the counter affidavit within a period of four weeks whereafter no further extension shall be allowed.

List again on 26.10.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG